SABIS® International School — Runda
Runda, Kenya
Academic Calendar 2023-2024

A 2T e =

© 0 N O g~ W N

S o
N = O

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
(-1) Oct
(-1) Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov

© 0 N O o~ W N

- a
3 o

Nov

-
N

Nov

11
18

25
2
9

16
23
30
6
13
20

13
20

27
4
1

14 15 16
21 22 28
28 29 30
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28
2 3 4
9 0 M
16 17 18
23 24 25

17
24

1
8
15
22
29
5
12
19
26

Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Oct 10: Huduma Day, school closed

Oct 20: Mashuuja Day, school closed

Sep 4: Start of academic year for KG1-Gr. 11 2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
Nov 13-16: Revision period 2023
Nov 17-24: End of Term 1 exams 2023

e o B

Nov

2 Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

(-1) Jan
Jan

Jan

3
4
5
6 Jan
7 Jan
8 Feb
9 (-3) Feb

10 Feb

27

4

11

18

25

1
8
15
22
29
5
12
19
26
4
11

28

5
12

16
23
30
6
13
20
27
5
12

29

6
13

20

27

3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28
6
13

30 1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16

3

10
17

24

31

7
14
21
28
4
11
18
25
3
10
17

Dec

Dec

Dec

De

o

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan

Dec 11 - Jan 1 inclusive: No classes
Administrative Offices Open, except on holidays

Dec 12: Jamhuri Day (Independence Day),
school closed

Dec 25-26: Christmas Holiday and Boxing Day,
school closed

Jan 1: New Year's, school closed

Feb 14 -16: Mid-term break. Administrative offices
open

Nov 27: Term 2 starts
Dec 2: Teacher Inservice Day

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
Mar 4-7: Revision period 2024
Mar 8-15: End of Term 2 exams 2024

e

26

27
28

29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

1 (-1) Mar
2 (-1) Mar
3 (-1) Apr

Apr

Apr
4 Apr
5 (-1) Apr
6 May
7 May
8 May
9 May
10 Jun
1" Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun

18

25
1
8

15
22
29
6
13
20

27
3
10
17
24

19

26

27

10

17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

28 29 30
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31 1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 B3 20

Member of the SABIS“)Nefwork

31

14

21
28

12
19
26

©

16
23
30

Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Mar 29 - Apr 1: Easter Holiday, school closed

Apr 8-21: Spring Holiday, no classes.
Administrative Offices Open

Apr 11: Provisional Eid Al Fitr, school closed

May 1: Labour Day, school closed

Jun 1: Madaraka Day, school closed

Mar 19: Term 3 starts
Mar 18: Teacher Inservice Day

2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
Jun 10-19: Revision period 2024
Jun 20-28: End of Term 3 exams 2024

Jun 28: Last day of academic year 2024



