



Ter	m I	Diff.		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days	Academic Milestones	
1	1		Sep	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Sep		Sep 4: Start of academic year for KG1-Gr. 11	2023
2	2		Sep	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Sep			2023
3	3		Sep	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Sep			2023
4	4		Sep	25	26	27	28	29	30	1	Oct			2023
5	5		Oct	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Oct			2023
6	6	(-1)	Oct	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Oct	Oct 10: Huduma Day, school closed		2023
7	7	(-1)	Oct	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Oct	Oct 20: Mashuuja Day, school closed		2023
8	8		Oct	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	Oct			2023
9	9		Oct	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	Nov			2023
10	10		Nov	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Nov			2023
11	11		Nov	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	Nov		Nov 13-16: Revision period	2023
12	12		Nov	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Nov		Nov 17-24: End of Term 1 exams	2023

Terr	n 2			Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days	Academic Milestones	
13	1		Nov	27	28	29	30	1	2	3	Dec		Nov 27: Term 2 starts	2023
													Dec 2: Teacher Inservice Day	
14	2		Dec	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Dec			2023
			Dec	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Dec	Dec 11 - Jan 1 inclusive: No classes Administrative Offices Open, except on holidays		2023
			Dec	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Dec	Dec 12: Jamhuri Day (Independence Day), school closed		2023
			Dec	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Dec	Dec 25-26: Christmas Holiday and Boxing Day, school closed		2023
15	3	(-1)	Jan	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Jan	Jan 1: New Year's, school closed		2024
16	4		Jan	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Jan			2024
17	5		Jan	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	Jan			2024
18	6		Jan	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Jan			2024
19	7		Jan	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	Feb			2024
20	8		Feb	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Feb			2024
21	9	(-3)	Feb	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Feb	Feb 14 -16: Mid-term break. Administrative offices open		2024
22	10		Feb	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Feb			2024
23	11		Feb	26	27	28	29	1	2	3	Mar			2024
24	12		Mar	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Mar		Mar 4-7: Revision period	2024
25	13		Mar	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Mar		Mar 8-15: End of Term 2 exams	2024

Terr	n 3			Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days	Academic Milestones	
26	1	(_1)	Mar	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Mar		Mar 19: Term 3 starts	2024
20		(-1)	iviai	10	13	20			20	24	iviai		Mar 18: Teacher Inservice Day	2024
27	2	(-1)	Mar	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Mar	Mar 29 - Apr 1: Easter Holiday, school closed		2024
28	3	(-1)	Apr	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Apr			2024
			Apr	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Apr	Apr 8-21: Spring Holiday, no classes. Administrative Offices Open		2024
			Apr	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	Apr	Apr 11: Provisional Eid Al Fitr, school closed		2024
29	4		Apr	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Apr			2024
30	5	(-1)	Apr	29	30	1	2	3	4	5	May	May 1: Labour Day, school closed		2024
31	6		May	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	May			2024
32	7		May	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	May			2024
33	8		May	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	May			2024
34	9		May	27	28	29	30	31	1	2	Jun	Jun 1: Madaraka Day, school closed		2024
35	10		Jun	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Jun			2024
36	11		Jun	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Jun		Jun 10-19: Revision period	2024
37	12		Jun	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Jun		Jun 20-28: End of Term 3 exams	2024
38	13		Jun	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Jun		Jun 28: Last day of academic year	2024